P190000 40297

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		İ

Office Use Only

J DENNIS MAY 1 5 2019



600328412016

U5/U3/19--U1U26--UU2 **7U.UU



COVER LETTER



٠;

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Bradley Real Estate, PA		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	cicles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	sica Bradley		
	Name	(Printed or typed)	
303	l Coral Strip Parkway		
		Address	
Gul	f Breeze, FL 32563		
	City,	State & Zip	
850-	-501-9009		
 -	Daytime T	elephone number	
Jess	ica@pensacolaforyou.com		
_		for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ie of the corpor	E Jessica Bradley Real E ation shall be:		
	CIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
reeze, FL 3256.	3		
I E III DIII			
LE III PURF pose for which	the corporation is organized is:	Estate Sales	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
LE IV SHAR nber of shares o	RES 1000 Authorized f stock is:		
nber of shares o	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>RS</u>	
nber of shares o	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Jessica Bradley, President	RS Name and Title	e:
nber of shares o LE V INITI Name and Titl	f stock is: 1000 Authorized AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway	RS Name and Title	e:
nber of shares o LE V INITI Name and Titl	f stock is: 1000 Authorized AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO. 1e: Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway	RS Name and Title	
nber of shares on the V INITI. Name and Titl Address	f stock is: 1000 Authorized AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO. 1e: Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway	RS Name and Title Address:	
nber of shares on the V INITI. Name and Titl Address	f stock is:	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	
Name and Title Name and Title	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Name and Title	2:
nber of shares of the V INITE. Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO. Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Name and Title Address:	e:
nber of shares of the V INITE. Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	f stock is: AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO e: Jessica Bradley, President 3031 Coral Strip Parkway Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	Name and Title	e:

Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	- 14, WO. 3
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acception Jessica Bradley	otable) of the registered agent is:	
Address:	3031 Coral Strip Parkway		
Address:	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and a</u>	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Jessica Bradley		
Address:	3031 Coral Strip Parkway		
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
<i>4RTICLE VIII</i> Effective date. i:	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective liling.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five days pr	ior or 90 days after the
Note: If the date	e inserted in this block does not meet the ap	plicable statutory filing requirements.	, this date will not be listed as
he document's	effective date on the Department of State's r	ecords.	
Having been na his certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the appointme	process for the above stated corport ont as registered agent and agree to ac	et in this capacity
	ase		4/30/2019
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent	Date
submit this do	cument and affirm that the facts stated her Department of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aware that the fa	lse information submitted in a
	A minutage	ee jewny as promaca for in 5.017.13.	4/30/2019
Requ	ired Signature Theorporator		Date
	=		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	Jessica Bradley Real E	state, PA	
ARTICLE II PRING 3031 Coral Strip Parkw	Principal street address		Mailing address, if different is:
Gulf Breeze, FL 32563			
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	OSE he corporation is organized is:	Estate Sales	
	stock is: L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Name and Title Address	3031 Coral Strip Parkway	Name and Title Address:	:
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563		
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:
Address		Address:	
			:
Address			

•		<i>2).</i> -
		19 L. Contraction of the second
Name a	and Title:	Name and Title: Address:
Addre	ss	Address:
ADTICLE VI	DECICTEDED ACENT	
The <u>name and</u>	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	stable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Jessica Bradley	
Address:	3031 Coral Strip Parkway	
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	
		
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>	
The <u>name and</u> :	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Jessica Bradley	
Address:	3031 Coral Strip Parkway	
	Gulf Breeze, FL 32563	
<i>ARTICLE VIII</i> Effective date, i	if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective filing.)	date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
Note: If the dathe document's	te inserted in this block does not meet the app effective date on the Department of State's re	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as ecords.
Having been na this certificate, i	nmed as registered agent to accept service of I am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in the state of th
- <u></u> -	Required Signature/Registered Agr	$\frac{4/30/2019}{\text{Date}}$
l culmit this de	\mathcal{U}	
focument to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ee felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	CAO.	4/30/2019
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator	Date